2.4GHz HD Wireless Video Transceiver
Model Specification
Operating Voltage 10~24V DC
Current Consumption 200 mA @(12V)
Operating Temp. -20~+80
Frequency 2.4GHz
Distance 200M
Multi Channel 26CH
RF Output Power 18dBM
Video Latency 90~150ms
Booting Time Under 2s
Weight Approx. 280g  / 560g (set)
Casing Material Aluminum
Dimension 65mm(H) x 95mm(V) x 25mm(D)
IP Protection rate IP 69K
Related product
Features
• Heavy duty design
• 2.4GHz Wireless
• Upto 200M using 5dBiAnt
• AHD 720P video output
• IP69K waterproof rate
• Free power voltage (10~24V)
Application
• Crane
• Construction vehicle
• Agriculture vehicle
• Forklift
Spearhead Inc.                     www.spearhead.co.kr
sales@spearhead.co.kr              Tel: +82-70-7839-8008
SRF-HDX24GA
(SRF-HTX24GA: Transmitter)
(SRF-HRX24GA: Receiver)